Economics 31E23000
Macroeconomics: Policy
Aalto University

Peter Hans Matthews X310
Tuomas Markkula
Office Hours: After MW Lectures

Remaining Schedule of Lectures (Updated)
See Updated Problem Set Schedule

29.01

31.01

05.02

07.02

12.02

14.02

15.02

The Three-Equation Model and Policy Implications, Continued
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 3

Money and Banking
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 5

Financial Sector and Crises
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 6

The Three Equation Model in Open Economies
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 9

The Three Equation Model in Open Economies, Continued
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 9

Demand Side, Labor Markets and Pricing in Open Economies
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 10

Eurozone
Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 12



