Economics 31E23000 Macroeconomics: Policy Aalto University

Peter Hans Matthews X310 Tuomas Markkula Office Hours: After MW Lectures

Remaining Schedule of Lectures (Updated) See Updated Problem Set Schedule

29.01	The Three-Equation Model and Policy Implications, Continued Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 3
31.01	Money and Banking Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 5
05.02	Financial Sector and Crises Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 6
07.02	The Three Equation Model in Open Economies Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 9
12.02	The Three Equation Model in Open Economies, Continued Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 9
14.02	Demand Side, Labor Markets and Pricing in Open Economies Carlin and Soskice, Chapter 10
15.02	Eurozone Carlin and Soskice. Chapter 12